Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
b= 58 ¢ A M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPR0O-1)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
=z M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
] WDS100T4XOE SSD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
m 5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Wd

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,14 USD

131,14
usb

136,50
usb

187,95
usb



